DEVIATION REPORT

Name of Company

Address

s

Energen Resources Corporation

2198 BLOOMFIELD HWY, FARMINGTON, NM 87401

L.ease Name & Number

Unit Letter .- "Section

Township | Range

SIKES 29-10-30 #2S J 30 29N 10W
Pool and Formation API Number County
Basin Fruitland Coal (71629) 30-045-33333 San Juan

Depth (Ft.)

236
500
1000
1500
1947

Deviation

(Degrees)

.75
75
75
1.00
1.00

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer for Energen Resources
Corporation, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared
under my supervision and directions, and that the facts stated herein are true to the best of my
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knowledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 10" day of January, 2006

Notary Public in and for San
My commission expires: Se
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an Cotinty, New Mexico.
h 2008.




