## **DEVIATION REPORT**

Name of Company	Address /
Energen Resources Corporation	2198 BLOOMFIELD HWY, FARMINGTON, NM 87401

Lease Name & Number	Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range
SIKES 29-10-30 #2S	J	30	29N	10W

Pool and Formation	API Number	County
Basin Fruitland Coal (71629)	30-045-33333	San Juan

Depth (Ft.)	<u>Deviation</u> (Degrees)	
236	.75	
500	.75	
1000	.75	
1500	1.00	
1947	1.00	

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer for Energen Resources Corporation, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared under my supervision and directions, and that the facts stated herein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 10<sup>th</sup> day of January, 2006

Notary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico. My commission expires: September 18<sup>th</sup>, 2008.



